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2015-2016 Enrollment
   May 1, 2016           
	
	BROOKSIDE
	
	
	DONNELLY
	
	
	
	TOTAL
	
	

	Grade
	Teacher
	# of Students
	Grade Total
	Teacher
	# of Students
	Grade Total
	District

GRADE

TOTAL
	
	Bldg. Total
	May 1

  Last Year

	BK
	Wolf
	15
	15
	Shamberger 
	13
	13
	28
	
	
	

	K
	King

Hopkins

Parkison
	20

20

18
	58
	Kane

Young
	22

22
	44
	102
	BRK
	369 (+1  from last year)
	368 

	1
	Fiato

Raymond

McMahon
	24

24

23
	71
	Koch

Wahl
	23

24
	47
	118
	DON
	271 (-8  from last year)
	279  

	2
	Gaffney

Zabadal

Bieber
	19

17

18
	54
	Black

Butcher
	18

19
	37
	91
	Elem

Total
	640
	647

	3
	Bell

Goetz

Giblin

Brudi
	18

19

19

4
	60
	Benning

Hogan
	22

21
	43
	103
	6

7

8
	95

108

118
	113

113

126

	4
	Ruffo

Herceg

Selby

Brudi
	19

21

18

3
	61
	Natale

Porcari

Steflik
	14

14

13
	41
	102
	M.S.

Total
	321(-31  from last year)
	352 

	5
	Titus

Goetz

Heslin

Brudi
	16

18

14

2
	50
	Brewer

Haskell

Vavra
	15

15

16
	46
	96
	 9

10

11

12
	124

153

125

131
	153

131

127

135

	
	            TOTAL
	
	369
	 TOTAL
	
	271
	640
	H.S. Total
	533 (-13  from last year)
	546 

	
	
	
	2ndry Total
	854
	898

	
	SUB-TOTAL
	1494
	1545

	
	Full-Time BOCES Students
	30  /  3
	37  /  2

	
	In-District Total
	1527 (-57  from last year)
	1584 

	
	Private Schools/Homeschooling
	59  /  30
	67  /  26

	
	TOTAL STUDENT POPULATION
	1616
	1677


